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WELLTOWER INC.

ISIN:  US95040Q1040

Overview

2024/06/05 21:55:01

Price
96.42 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 95040Q104

0.19% (0.18)

US95040Q1040
WELL

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

57,741 EUR
S&P 500

96.80 EUR (60)
97.04 EUR (60)
95.82 EUR
96.98 EUR
95.78 EUR
96.24 EUR
95.12 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/24 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=13096615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US95040Q1040&ID_NOTATION=13096615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62a7e99481d397ae941eefcd3f08ab68cc97cda27607e5e3f5dd72b2d5063e94&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=78de39eb7b97e437d&time=1717738833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=140b0c4001c2cef28082d5fff922921d8decaee167e2d184aed91451c50b7d37&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7053967a50866b5e3&time=1717738833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3767274bcb96b542557443ae1ac24162f6c75a61d526ba340b03ad1adb18895&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dd0b273d535ab7954&time=1717738833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efe5fe52096a2b8ed8f2c5510962d1c7e715b19edd43234d224718641910e94a&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d928149eab979cdfc&time=1717738833&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1eb8beb8a12392ef6f3f53d4336909cb73c8c074e799e5e69aa7f2453fcc0a25&idfile=60401&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60401%2F2024-05-24%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d766446f78cda9b35&time=1717738833&tool=RSC

WELLTOWER INC.

Details

2024/06/05 21:55:01

Price
96.42 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.19% (0.18)

ISIN US95040Q1040
Symbol WELL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 57,741 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 96.80 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 97.04 EUR (60)
Open 95.82 EUR
High 96.98 EUR
Low 95.78 EUR
Close (prev. day) 96.24 EUR
VWAP 95.12 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.75% +36.07% +54.17%
Perf (abs.) +13.12  +25.56  +33.88
Beta 0.83 0.84 0.71
Volatility  16.56 19.55 2474
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 95.46 EUR (1
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 91.88 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 86.17 EUR (6
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 81.12 EUR (11

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

96.98 EUR (2024/06/05

79.00 EUR (2024/02/02

96.98 EUR (2024/06/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
69.40 EUR (2023/07/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 96.54 EUR 0.00 1
05
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 13:08 95.78 EUR 0.00 7
05
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 105.01 USD 231.53 28,383
05
Munich 2024/06/ 08:01 95.82 EUR 0.00 2
05
London Stock 2023/05/ 15:30 78.80 USD 0.00 1

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13096615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149590133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79908063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454

WELLTOWER INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/06/ 21:55 96.42 EUR 0.00
05

2024/06/ 19:30 96.92 EUR 0.00
05

2024/06/ 20:21 97.04 EUR 0.00
05

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805454
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244675169

WELLTOWER INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

welltower

Contact Details
WELLTOWER INC.

4500 Dorr Street - 43615 Toledo
Telefon: +1-419-247-2800

Fax: +1-419-247-2826

E-mail: info@welltower.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kenneth
Bacon

Karen
DeSalvo

Ade Patton

Dennis Lopez

Diana Reid

Johnese
Spisso

Kathryn
Sullivan

Sergio Rivera

Shankh Mitra

John Burkart

Josh
Fieweger
Matt
McQueen
Nikhil
Chaudhri
Swagat
Banerjee

Tim McHugh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@welltower.com
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